
Prescription Collection Courier dates for 2024-2026 
(from November 2024 up to the January 2026) 
 

Submission Month Part Number Collection Date 

October 2024 Part One N/A 
Part Two/Whole Tuesday 05 November 

   

November 2024 Part One Tuesday 19 November 
Part Two/Whole Tuesday 03 December 

   

December 2024 Part One Tuesday 17 December 
Part 2/Whole Tuesday 07 January 

   

January 2025 Part One Tuesday 21 January 
Part 2/Whole Thursday 06 February 

   

February 2025 Part One Thursday 20 February 
Part 2/Whole Thursday 06 March 

   

March 2025 Part One Thursday 20 March 
Part 2/Whole Thursday 03 April 

   

April 2025 Part 1 Tuesday 22 April 
Part 2/Whole Thursday 08 May 

   

May 2025 Part 1 Thursday 22 May 
Part 2/Whole Thursday 05 June 

   

June 2025 Part 1 Thursday 19 June 
Part 2/Whole Thursday 03 July 

   

July 2025 Part 1 Thursday 17 July 
Part 2/Whole Thursday 07 August 

   

August 2025 Part 1 Thursday 21 August 
Part 2/Whole Thursday 04 September 

   

September 2025 Part 1 Tuesday 18 Thursday 
Part 2/Whole Tuesday 07 October 

   

October 2025 Part 1 Tuesday 21 October 
Part 2/Whole Tuesday 04 November 

   

November 2025 Part 1 Tuesday 18 November 
Part 2/Whole Tuesday 02 December 

   

December 2025 Part 1 Tuesday 16 December 
Part 2/Whole Thursday 08 January 

   
January 2026 Part 1 Thursday 22 January 
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